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Nome completo Disciplina
ALAN RICARDO FLORIANO BIGELI CAP5o025
ANA CAROLINA ZEQUIN CAP5588
ANA PAULAVIEIRA DE ABREU CAP6000
ANDREA BERNARDELLI IAMAGUCHI SHERZER CAP5588
BRUNA PAULA DE MORAES CAP5025
BRUNO MARCELINO DE OLIVEIRA CAP6001
CRISTIANE SAYURI OSHIMA CAP5999
DANIEL MALVA RIBEIRO CAP6000
FLAVIAVENTURA CASTRO CAP6001
GISELE GOBBO DE SOUZA CAP5999
GUILHERME MOREIRA SANTOS CAP5o25
IGOR HENRIQUE CAMARGO STURION CAP6001
JEFERSON DENZIN BARBATO CAP5588
JORGE ANTONIO DE MORAES ABRAO CAP6000
JORGSON KSAM SMITH MORAES JUNIOR CAP6000
JOSEANA GEAQUINTO PAGANINE CAPs5025
KARINA MEGRE BACCI CAP6000
LEILA PATRICIA DE JESUS SANTOS REQUIAO CAP6000

LEONARDO CORIA LEMOS DA SILVA CAP5588



LUCIANO MARQUES SACHETO

MARCIO JOSE DE FREITAS

MARIANA DE CARVALHO SANTOS METRI
MAYARA MALUCELI ALVES DA SILVA
NATHALIATEIXEIRA FAVARO

PEDRO DE FREITAS PEREIRA PAIVA
PEDRO JOSE HEGEDUS KAUFMANN
RAFAELLA PACHECO DO NASCIMENTO
RAPHAEL DE NORONHA GUSTAVO MESQUITA
SAMUEL ROBINSON MIRANDA DE SOUZA
SILVIA MARIA MANTOVANI DE ANDRADE
SOFIA DE SOUZA MORAES

THIAGO RUIZ DA SILVA MATOS

YASMIN ALEXANDRE CO

CAP5995

CAP6000
CAP5992

CAP5999

CAP5588
CAP5995
CAP5o025
CAP6001
CAP5o25
CAP5999
CAP6001
CAP5999
CAP5992

CAP5o025



